
Glacier Regional
Bridge Tournament

Flathead Valley Bridge Club
Kalispell, Montana

September 24-30, 2012

The Hilton Garden Inn
1840 US Highway 93 South

(406) 756-4500
(ask for bridge rates)

Tournament Chair:
Jim Swab
(406) 250-4745
jsswab@montanasky.net

Partnership Chair:
Linda Petersen
(406) 862-3201
(406) 261-1047
johnorlp@centurytel.net

Director In Charge:
Steve Bates
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Other Area Accomodations
(ask for bridge rates):
Hampton Inn
(406) 755-7900
Holiday Inn Express
(406) 755-7405

Stratification:
Open:	 A 1500+, B 500-1500, 
		  C 0-500
299er:	 A 200-300, B 100-200,
		  C 0-100

#R1209035



Event Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun
Logan Pass 
Bracketed Knockout

7:00pm

8:45am
1:00pm
7:00pm

Open Charity Pairs 7:00pm
Swiftcurrent
Bracketed Knockout

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

Moose
Compact Knockout

8:45am
Session 1

8:45am
Session 
2

Two Medicine
Bracketed Knockout

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

Goat Haunt
Bracketed Knockout

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

Grizzly Compact Knockout 1:00pm
7:00pm

North American Pairs 1:00pm
7:00pm

Side Games A
Side Games B
Side Games C

8:45am
1:00pm
7:00pm

8:45am
1:00pm
7:00pm

8:45am
1:00pm
7:00pm

8:45am
1:00pm
7:00pm

8:45am
1:00pm
7:00pm

Stratified Open Pairs
2 Session

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

Under 750MPs Gold Event
2 Session

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

199er Pair Games
Single Session

 
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
7:00pm

Stratified Swiss Teams
2 Session

8:45am
Session 1

8:45am
Session 2

Stratified Swiss Teams
Single Session

7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm

Stratiflighted Swiss Teams
(Victory Points)

10:00am
TBA

299er Swiss Teams 10:00am
TBA

Event Schedule

Sanction # R1209035


